
 NAME OF THE CORPORATE DEBTOR :  MVR SHIPPING SERVICES  PRIVATE  LIMITED LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON :  21.12.2023
DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP  22.11.2023

Depart
ment

Govern       
ment

Ident
ificat
ion 
No.

DATE OF 
RECEIPT

AMOUNT 
CLAIMED

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM 
ADMITTED

NATURE OF 
CLAIM

AMOUNT 
COVERED BY 
SECURITY 
INTEREST

AMOU
NT 
COVERE
D BY 
GUARA
NTEE

WHETHE
R 
RELATED 
PARTY

% OF 
VOTING 
SHARE 
IN COC

1 1.12.2023 63,05,558.00 41,68,070.00 UNSECURED 
FINANCIAL 
CREDITOR 

u/s.53(1) (e ) (i) 
of IBC, 2016

NIL 0 NO 0.00% 0.00 0 21,37,488.00 0 NIL

63,05,558.00 41,68,070.00 NIL 21,37,488.00
TOTAL

AMOUNT IN RS.
REMARKS  IF 
ANY

AMOUNT 
OF 
CONTINGE
NT CLAIM

AMOU
NT OF 
ANY 
MUTUA
L DUES, 
THAT 
MAY BE 
SET OFF

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM NOT 
ACCEPTED

AMOUN
T OF 
CLAIM 
UNDER 
VERIFIC
ATION

Incometax Department 
Corporate Ward-4(1)  
Room NO.429  4th Floor 
Main Building 121 Ayakar 
Bhavan, MG Road, 
Chennai 600034 email id: 
chennai.ito.c4.1@income
tax.gov.in

SL. 
NO.

     LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (Government dues)

DETAILS OF CLAIMS 
RECEIVED

DETAILS OF CLAIM ADMITTEDDetails of Claimant


